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KAWARTHA PINE RIDGE DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD 
 

SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR  
2018-2019 SUMMARY 

 
Elementary and Secondary 

 
 
Thursday, August 30, 2018 

 
PA Day - Elementary and Secondary 
School Improvement 

 
Friday, August 31, 2018 

 
Non-Instructional Day - All Schools Closed 

 
Monday, September 3, 2018 

 
Labour Day - All Schools Closed     

 
Tuesday, September 4, 2018 

 
Classes Begin 

 
Week of September 10, 2018 

 
All JK/SK students are attending 

 
Friday, September 28, 2018 

 
PA Day - Elementary and Secondary 
School Improvement 

 
Monday, October 8, 2018 

 
Thanksgiving Day - All Schools Closed 

Friday, October 26, 2018 PA Day – Secondary Only 

 
Friday, November 23, 2018 

 
PA Day - Elementary & Secondary 
School Improvement 

 
Monday, December 24, 2018 to  
Friday, January 4, 2019 

 
December/Christmas Break - All Schools Closed 

 
 
Monday, January 7, 2019 

 
Classes Begin for 2019 

 
Friday, January 25, 2019 

 
Secondary School Examinations Begin 

 
Friday, February 1, 2019 

 

PA Day - Elementary - Assessment Day 
Secondary - Turn Around Day 

 
Monday, February 4, 2019 

 
Semester 2 Begins - Secondary Students 

 
Monday, February 18, 2019 

 
Family Day - All Schools Closed 

 
Friday, March 8, 2019 to  
Friday, March 15, 2019 

 
March Break - All Schools Closed 

Friday, April 5, 2019 
 
PA Day – Elementary and Secondary 
School Improvement 

Friday, April 19, 2019 
 
Good Friday - All Schools Closed 

Monday, April 22, 2019 Easter Monday - All Schools Closed 
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Monday, May 20, 2019 Victoria Day - All Schools Closed 
 
Friday, June 7, 2019 

 

 
PA Day - Elementary Only - Assessment Day 

 
Friday June 21, 2019 

 

 
Secondary School Examinations Begin 

 
Thursday, June 27, 2019 

 
Last Instructional Day - Elementary Students 

 
Friday, June 28, 2019 

 

 
PA Day - Elementary and Secondary - School 
Improvement 

 


